Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
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M GEN
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M GEN
M GEN
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M GEN
W GEN
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M GEN
M GEN
W GEN
M GEN
W GEN
W GEN
M GEN
W GEN
M GEN

Gender BIB
Male 224
Male 285
Male 243
Male 281
Male 245
Male 272
Male 268
Male 238
Male 247
Female 227
Male 217
Female 226
Male 257
Male 233
Male 269
Female 258
Male 282
Male 254
Female 236
Female 223
Male 210
Male 259
Female 221
Male 277
Female 218
Female 270
Male 229
Female 265
Male 216

[Edit] Country
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]

Karpenissi Trail Gavros Trail 6kim

OANAZHZ KONTOI'ANNHX
6OMAY MAAIAXOBAL

METPOX NMAMAAHMAX
STAYPOX NETPAX

BAITEAHZ MOYAOX
MANATIQTHE AATAPOX
MANATIQTHZ KONTOIMANOX
MANOZ MIMPEZAX

EYATTEAOX ZADAPIKAZ
MAPIAAENA KOYTPOYMIA
KQNXTANTINOZ ZQMIMOX
MAPINA KOTZAMANH
ATTEAOZ T'YOTOMHTPOZ
KONZTANTINOX MOYNTANEAX
IQANNHZ EYATTEAOAHMOX
EAEYOEPIA WIAOI'ANNOIOYAQY
AHMHTPHZ NMOYAOIOYAOX
KONZTANTINOX XPIXTOMNOYAOX
BAXQ MMOYPA

BIBH KATZAAQYPOY

NIKOX MEQPTAAHX

MEQPIr10X TZAMAAHX
YMAMANTH KAAIANTA
AHMHTPHX KOAAHMENOX
BAXIAIKH ©GEOAQPOIOYAQY
ATTEAIKH ANAPEAKH
FMANNHZ AAMIMPIAHE
MOAY=ENH TZAAIATKOY
NIKOAAOZ ZABOX

6-1972
1-2004
8-2008
1-2004
8-1983
1-2004
1-2004
8-1965
1-1994
4-1998
1-1980
7-1994
11-1996
7-1982
1-2004
11-1996
1-2004
12-1986
4-1983
3-1985
5-1992
5-2001
10-1972
1-2004
4-1960
1-2004
11-1953
9-1965
11-1952

6 KM START

KONTOGIANNIS RUNNING TEAM 0:00:01(00:00:00)

EOZ AIBAAEIAX

ANE=APTHTOX

SALOON PARK

AUA RUNNING TEAM

AUA RUNNING TEAM

>AYM GHBAX
AUA RUNNING TEAM
MEZOMOPIKOX

0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:48(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)

6 KM FINISH
0:42:32(00:42:30)
0:43:45 (---)
0:52:11(00:52:09)
0:52:17(00:52:14)
0:53:16(00:53:15)
0:57:23(00:57:21)
0:57:46(00:57:43)
0:57:52(00:57:49)
0:58:17(00:58:13)
0:58:38(00:58:32)
0:59:57(00:59:51)
1:00:24(01:00:16)
1:02:26(01:02:22)
1:04:48(01:04:37)
1:05:01(01:04:57)
1:05:08(01:05:03)
1:07:25(01:07:20)
1:08:09(01:07:21)
1:08:11(01:08:09)
1:08:11(01:08:10)
1:08:14(01:08:07)
1:09:03(01:09:01)
1:09:48(01:09:42)
1:19:48(01:19:43)
1:21:28(01:21:27)
1:22:04(01:21:56)
1:23:36(01:23:32)
1:25:26(01:25:22)
1:26:43(01:26:41)
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10
11
12
13
14
15
21
22
23
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24
17
18
19
25
20
21
22
26
27
28
23
29
24
30
31
32
25
26
27
33
28

10
11
12
13
14
15
21
22
23
16
24
17
18
19
25
20
21
22
26
27
28
23
29
24
30
31
32
25
26
27
33
28

Cat.
W GEN
W GEN
W GEN
W GEN
W GEN
W GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
W GEN
M GEN
W GEN
W GEN
W GEN
M GEN
W GEN
W GEN
W GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
W GEN
M GEN
W GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
W GEN
W GEN
W GEN
M GEN
W GEN

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

230
249
214
231
220
241
260
209
213
212
266
271
234
222
253
261
262
255
252
283
280
248
267
264
203
205
263
274
275
276
250
246

[Edit] Country
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]

API'YPQ AEBENTH
AEZTMOINA TZITTEAIAQY
MAPIA FQroy

AANAH MHNA

EIPHNH KAAIAKATZ0Y
ANAPIANA MANATIQTOIOYAOY
AIONYZIOX KAAYBAZ
NIKOAAOZ BEPIOx
KONZTANTINOZ NKOPOTI'IAX
BAXIAIKH TKOPOTIA
MANAMQTHYE KONZTANTINIAHZ
ZOTHPIA KONXTANTINIAOY
MIXAEAA MTIZIQTA

EYA KANAHOTAQY

MNETPOX XPHXTIAHX
KATIANA ®IAITMNH

MIPBA XAPA®IAQY
®OTEINH XPIXTOMNMOYAQY
HPAKAHX XPHETIAHX
EYAITEAOX MIMNOYTAX
HAIAY MIMAANHX
AGANAZXIA ZEPETAKH
KONZTANTINOX 20YAHX
FEQPTIA TY®TEA

AGGELOS GIOKAS
FEQPI10X ATPADIQTHX
AHMHTPIOX AAAAKHX
APETH TXEKH

®QOTEINH TZOAAKIAQY
AIKATEPINH KOXTOYAH
AHMHTPIOZ ®QKAX
KONZTANTINA PATMTH

8-1990
7-1984
1-1975
8-1994
11-1990
11-1986
7-1959
2-1995
11-2006
9-1980
1-1993
1-2004
4-1995
3-1979
6-1976
6-1993
11-1997
6-1983
5-1976
1-2004
1-2004
12-1965
1-2004
3-1970
12-1989
8-1961
4-1983
1-2004
1-2004
1-2004
4-1988
6-1993

TSIANIKAS TEAM
AUA RUNNING TEAM

AUA RUNNING TEAM
AUA RUNNING TEAM

AUA RUNNING TEAM

AUA RUNNING TEAM

6 KM START
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06
0:00:05
0:00:10
0:00:06
0:00:06
0:00:48
0:00:10
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:02
0:00:04
0:00:05
0:00:09
0:00:10
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:06
0:00:06

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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6 KM FINISH
1:27:18(01:27:08)
1:27:18(01:27:08)
1:27:37(01:27:34)
1:28:00(01:27:57)
1:30:12(01:30:03)
1:30:52(01:30:49)
1:32:40(01:32:35)
1:40:49(01:40:41)
1:41:15(01:41:07)
1:41:15(01:41:08)
1:42:42(01:42:34)
1:42:50 (---—-:-)
1:44:21(01:44:14)
1:44:40(01:44:35)
1:45:30(01:45:20)
1:46:03(01:45:57)
1:46:03(01:45:56)
1:47:44(01:46:56)
1:50:21(01:50:10)
1:50:39(01:50:35)
1:50:40(01:50:36)
1:51:00(01:50:58)
1:51:45(01:51:40)
1:51:45(01:51:39)
1:55:56(01:55:46)
1:56:09(01:55:58)
1:57:31(01:57:24)
2:02:57(02:02:48)
2:02:58(02:02:50)
2:02:58(02:02:49)
2:41:39(02:41:32)
2:41:43(02:41:36)
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62
63
64
65
66

34
29
30
31
35

34
29
30
31
35

Cat.
M GEN
W GEN
W GEN
W GEN
M GEN

Gender

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

244
228
278
240
239

[Edit] Country
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]
[Edit]

MNAProx NAMA:QTHPOMOYAOX
KATEPINA KYPIAKOIMOYAQY

11-1995
11-1969

>TAYPOYAA TAANANOIMNOYAOY DNF 1-2004

FMANNIQTH OAYMITIA
MEQPI10Z NTOTXIKAL

6-1977
9-1981

6 KM START 6 KM FINISH
0:00:07(00:00:00) 2:41:50(02:41:43)
0:00:09(00:00:00) 2:53:18(02:53:08)
0:00:03(00:00:00) -
0:00:11(00:00:00) -
0:00:13(00:00:00) -




